Position

Deputy Manager |
Graphic Designer llI
Graphic Designer Il
Exhibit Representative |

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Creative Services
Creative Services
Creative Services

Creative Services

Total Wages

$85,860
$67,022
$56,353
$24,347

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,968
$31,966
$23,261

$7,399



