Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Manager I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Creative Services	\$85,860	\$45,968
Graphic Designer III		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Creative Services	\$67,022	\$31,966
Graphic Designer II		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Creative Services	\$56,353	\$23,261
Exhibit Representative I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Creative Services	\$24,347	\$7,399